
ConDtJ. 

Matakaoa 
Waiapu 
Waikohu 
Uawa 
Cook .. 
Wairoa 
Hawke'. Bay 
Waipukurau 
Waipawa 
Woodville 
Dannevirke 
Patangata. 
Weber 

Totals 

Ohura 
Clifton 
Taranaki 
Inglewood 
Egmont 
Stratford 
\Vhangamomona 
Waimate West .. 
Hawera 
Eltham 
Patea 

Waitotara 
Wanganui 
Waimarino 
Kaitieke 
Rangitikei 
Kiwitea 

TJtals 

AREA IN CULTIVATION AND IN OCCUPATION, 1920-21~ontinued. 

TABLE SHOWING FOB EACH COUN'l'Y IN THE DOMINION THE ABEA IN CULTIVATION AND IN OOOUPATION FOB THE SEASON 1920-21-comlnued. 

Under Sown Grasses (not out 

Total Area 
for Seed, Hay. or Ensilage). 

Total Area In G ........ and 
Clovers (for New Pasture Old Pasture In Grain Seed, Hay, or (i .•.• under One ( •.•.• Growthot and Pulse 

Crops. Ensilage). Year's Growth One Year or 
Green and on Land which more, or on 

Root Crope. ha! not Land which b ... 
previously been previously been, 

cultivated). cultivated). i 
I 

Aores. Aores. Acres. Acres. 
14 3,791 40 69,533 

1,679 1,913 2,075 304,198 
1,851 2,073 12,555 405,913 .. 600 130,651 
4,663 3,673 1,171 433,842 
2,436 3,940 10,465 336,312 

10,201 18,125 -5,813 403.420 
992 2,384 511 31,652 

6,529 9,637 3,653 209,626 
985 2,431 15 74,825 

2,970 5,811 1,433 219.588 
1,887 3,112 2,078 286.648 

46 86 .. 57,954 

34,253 56,976 40, 409 1 2,964,162 

lU3 4,144 6,167 169,143 
472 4,010 1,028 126.313 

2,069 9,659 404 80,5G5 
1,484 6,823 78 74.425 

562 4,494 80 98,855 
3,520 10,304 158 146,915 

132 1,166 933 95.454 
804 6,630 18 43,370 
584 6,993 54 96,8551 

1,526 7,233 698 90,650 
886 7,667 960 I 206.323 

12,202 I 69,123 10,578 1,228,8681 

379 3,383 330 138,708 
1,118 4,192 1,237 283,289 

822 10,677 1,284 198,066 
204 1,530 6,839 114,898 

10,025 20,693 2,471 435,241 
656 3,887 217 162,131 

I 
Orchards. 

Private 
- Nursertee Gardens 

l!'a.Ilow Vineyards. Lands. Commerelal. l!'or 
Private 

Uee 
I No~ 

Bearing. I bearing. 
only. 

LAND DISTRICT OF HAWKE's BAY. 

Aoreo. Aorea. Aoreo. Aores. Acre •• 
I 

451 I 
2 

74 25 5 

79 1 107 24 
517 5 
850 51 1,426 581 
26 33 9 

3,334 13 
27 24 7 

233 6 I 
445 15 1 
20 

-----
6,0.56 52 I 1,656 I 628 

LAND DISTRICT OF TARANAKI. 

34 I 5 

'352 i 8 
10 

43
1 27 5 

79 
2 

8 1 

74 
18 

27 
46 

129 
13 
13 
50 
32 
11 
13 

426
1 

16 
2 

51 27 
8 
6 
1 
3 

78 2 1 

Market· 
garde .... 

Acres. 

97 

147 
4 

11 

2 

261 

I , 

35 ' 

6 .. •• •• 131 2 
129 •. 3.. 68 7 
---------------------
750.. 36 7 150 45 I 

LAND DISTRICT OF WELLINGTON. 

12 I 26 3 29 241 
16 12 11 18 14 

120 67 12 
1,190 42 4 125 " 39 25 1 

and and Plantations. Seed· Grounds 
garden~. about 

Residence. 

I 

Acres. Aereo. Aoreo. .. .. .. 
.. 586 90 
.. - 271 576 
.. 5 .. 
.. 804 288 
.. 253 ' 378 

62 1,387 1 1,706 
.. 154 273 
.. 639 1,098 .. 238 67 
.. 376 244 
.. 409 752 
.. 13 85 

62 5,135 5,557 

33 11 
42 .. 

2 413 45 
132 46 

1 47 12 
13 297 262 

I 175 48,177 

I 
164 40 
306 21 
100 376 

I 307 417 

16 I 2,016 49,407 

1 I 298 162 
340 33 
306 
311 24 
905 1,137 
354 218 

Total Area 
oultl vated. 

Acres. 
73,378 1 

311,068 
423.361 
131,256 
444,776 
354,352 
443,898 
36,051 

234,553 
78,669 

230,696 
295,358 
58,217 

3,115,633 

179,716 
131,875 
93,560 
83,058 

104,091 
161,555 
146,040 
51,038 

104,894 
100,604 
216,767 

1,373,198 

143,356 
290,280 
211,155 
124,005 
471,837 
167,528 

Unhnproved 
Land. 

Acres. 
35,070 

111,286 
105,648 
12,643 
48,881 

371,386 
674,058 
23,605 
46,787 
3,089 

16,003 
130,665 

6,112 

1,585,233 

84,634 
85,073 
14,848 
14.578 
17,478 
20,149 

7,972 
96 

8,333 
17,171 
68,200 

338,532 

60,422 
49,583 

222,863 
55,479 

129,414 
10,836 

Total Area 
occupied. 

Aeros. 
108.448 
422,354 
529,009 
143.899 
493,657 
725,738 

1,117,956 
59,656 

281,340 
81,758 

246,699 
426,023 
64,329 

4,700,866 

264,350 
216,948 
108,408 
97,636 

121,569 
181,704 
154,012 
51,134 

113,227 
117,775 
284,967 

1,711,730 

203,778 
339,863 
434,018 
179,484 
601,251 
178,364 
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